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

IRVINGTON ELEGANT HOME Some-
thing choice, unusual design and finish:
2 bathrooms second floor: oak floors
throughout. THE HOUSE BEAUTIFUL.
Price reasonable. Ncuhausen. Main 8078.

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
bungalow, sleeping porch, fur-

nace, fireplace, hardwood floors, garage.
Must be sold at once. $4750.- - Owner
350 E. 36th st. Tabor 708.

EAST 16TH. NEAR SANDY $3700.
house in splendid condition,

fill! lot, all street improvements paid;
A No. 1 buy.
HENRY W. GODDARD, 243 Stark St.

HAWTHORNE.
Six-roo- m modern furnished bungalow,

ready to move In. $4000; $2000 will han
dle. 439 K. 4 1st te. I aoor .w:t.

COSY cottage, fine corner lot. on
paved st. and carline. east of Laurel
hurst, a spiennio nuy t e.iou: terms.
E. J. GEISER. 417 Cham, of Com.

IRVINGTON BARGAIN $5250: terms: at-
tractive house, oak floors, fire-
place: Braaee street-- Neuhauscr. Main
8078.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW-STYL- E HOME.Charming place, extra well built, mod-
ern, choice location; bargain. Neu-haut.c- n.

Main 8078.

REAL ESTATE.
For ciale -- Houses.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$5250 modern bungalow, large

living-roo- dining-roo- Dutch
kitchen, two beautiful bedrooms,
all Ivory finish. Corner lot. Agood buy.

$6500 modem, furnished bun-
galow, exceptionally well ar-
ranged. Good furniture Beautiful
location.

$8250 bungalow with garage, oncorner lot. Absolutely the pret-
tiest and best arranged home inRoss City.

rRVLVGTON".x

$S500 bungalow, built by owner
at cost of $11,000. Fine concretegarage. Owner needs money and

will sacrifice for quick sale.
$10,000 well-bui- lt house on lOOx

100 corner. Double garage. This
is one of the best buys we
know of.

"NOB HILL.
$SOO0 modern home. Close in.

Lot alone worth $5000. see ittoday.
$17.500 home, well located. Cost

$2t.5oo: could not be duplicated
under $40,000. A real bargain.

CALB MAIN 630.
McCRIIXIS-C- I J! A VELA XD CO.522 to 524S Henry Bide.

IRVINGTON
1RVLNUTON

$3850 5 r. furn., firepl.. hd. firs.,cement bast., attic, mod. plumb-ing; 2 blks. car; a bungalow.
$4jO0 5 r.. sip. pr lirepl., fur-nace, built-i- n. garage. 50x100; 4blks to car; a bungalow.
$70o 7 r. Majestic res., furnace,den, 50x100. garage, best plumb-ing, 2 toilets; terms.
$5800 7 rm., furn., firepl., hd.firs.. 50x100; snap
$6800 7 rm.. turn., firepl., hd.firs., ivory finish, slpg pr., built-i- n,garage, 50x100; high-grad- e

property; terms.
$750i) 6 rm., furn., firepl. hd.firs., tapestry dec, sir pr.. largeliv. rm.; now vacant; $2000 cash.$7900 6 rm. new furn., firepl.,hd. Ilrs.. built-i- n. sip. pr brkfst.rm. garage; a jewel; you'll likeit; terms.
$8500 9 rm., furn.. firepl., hd.firs., large liv. rm., built-in- , ga-ag-

oOxlOO, central location. 6yrs built; a real bargain; $3000cash.
$8750 9 rm. colonial, extraor-dinary bargain in ciose-i- n (WestSide) exclusive dlst. ; every convIncorporated; garage; 3 car lines;terms.

G. C. GOLDENBERG
G. C. GOLDEN BERU
Ci. C. GOLDENBERGAbington Bldg. 35 Yrs. In Portland.

ROSE CITY PARK HOME.
A house which took an archi-tectural prize, and rightly, too; alarge living room with such alovely firepiace. a quaint andpretty dining room, sun porch,very complete kitchen. 2 bedroomsand splendid sleeping porch:lovely yard and native trees: oldivory finisn; really an unusualsmall home. with every detail

ment.Ct ni comp'ete- - By appoint-MK- S.

HARRY PRICE PALMER.East 7976,

NIFTY ROSE CITY PARK ,
BUNGALOW $4750.Here, folks, is a dandy bungalow,right up to the minute in every respect.

A home you will be proud to own. Largeliving room extending entire width ofhouse; hardwood floors, fireplace, buffetDutch kitchen, cement basement, largeattic, etc.: full lot. paid; canyou beat it? Let us show you.
A. G. TEEPE CO..264 Stark St.. near 3d. Main 3092.Branch office 50th and Sandy.

IRVINGTON home. large livingroom, fine dining room with beau-tiful buffet, fine den. most com-plete kitchen and butlers pantrv,3 large bedrooms and sleeping
i'nreh and bath; also splendidattic. 2 firepluces. and a homewhich Is In perfect conditionthroughout.
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